nsp-aﬂgg SBiBS lDigitaI Kareoke Power Amplifier

KEY FEATURES

e24 bit digital key modulation and AD/DA converters

¢ CD screen with back light

5 microphone actuating effects

eMicrophone echo treble/bass tone

eWith one centre—positon channel ouput

©24 bit digital echo effects, digital tone control, DSP re-mixing effects

eMultiple input connectors, the first group is the default of the precedence for the
KOD/VOD systems

eMicrophone, music volume and echo depth be controlled individually, user can
setup the echo depth and mic main volume to be auto lockup state.

e Safeguards against short-circuits, overload and thermal runaway

e Built-in 2 DSP music effects and 4 singing effects

e Automatic synchronization of video and audio switching

®5 jacks for microphone on both front and rear panels with individual volume control

e Connector for wired multi-functional KTV controller
e Active subwoofer output connector
DSP-8899+3/DSP-8866+3

eUltra quiet multi-speed cooling system

elInfrared remote control

SPECIFICATIO

Model DSP-8899 DSP-8866 DSP-8855 DSP-8899+3 DSP-8866+3

Power Output 2x350W 8 ohm 2x200W 8 ochm 2x150W 8 ohm 2x350W+120W 8 ohm 2x200W+120W 8 ohm
2x650W 4 ohm 2x350W 4 ohm 2x250W 4 ohm 2x650W+200W 4 ohm 2x350W+200W 4 ohm

T.H.D <0.1% <0.1% =01% =01% =0.1%

Frequency Response 20Hz-20KHz( £ 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz( = 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz( + 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz( + 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz( + 3dB)

S/N Ratio >85dB >85dB >85dB >85dB >85dB

Power Supply AC220V 50-60Hz AC220V 50-60Hz AC220V 50-60Hz AC220V 50-60Hz AC220V 50-60Hz

Dimensions 430x440x145mm 430x360x145mm 430x360x145mm 430x440x145mm 430x360x145mm

Packing Dimensions 485x475x200mm 485x425x200mm 485x425x200mm 485x475x200mm 485x425x200mm

Weight 18kg 14kg 13.5kg 18.5kg 14.5kg

ﬁ seies | Kareoke Power Amplifier

G-350C/G-200C/G-150C
G-200/G-150/G-100

SPECIFICATIONS

Model G-350C G-200C G-150C G-200 G-150 G-100

Power Output 2X350W 8 ohm 2X200W 8 ohm 2X150W 8 ohm 2X200W 8 ohm 2X150W 8 ohm 2X100W 8 ohm
2X650W 4 ohm 2X350W 4 ohm 2X250W 4 ohm 2X350W 4 ohm 2X250W 4 ohm 2X150W 4 ohm

Frequency Response 20Hz-20KHz( £ 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz( + 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz( + 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz(+ 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz( + 3dB) 20Hz-20KHz( + 3dB)

S/N Ratio >85dB >85dB >85dB >85dB >85dB >85dB

T.H.D =01% =0.1% =0.1% <01% <0.1% =<0.1%

MUSIC ADJUST Bass 100Hz +8dB Bass 100Hz +8dB Bass 100Hz =8dB Bass 100Hz +8dB Bass 100Hz +8dB Bass 100Hz +8dB

Power Supply
Power Consumption
Dimensions

Packing Dimensions
Weight

Treble 10KHz +8dB
AC220V 50-60Hz
800W
430X440X145mm
485x475x200mm
18kg

Treble 10KHz +8dB
AC220V 50-60Hz
500W
430X360X145mm
485x425x200mm
14kg

Treble 10KHz +8dB
AC220V 50-60Hz
400W
430X360X145mm
485x425x200mm
13.5kg

Treble 10KHz +8dB
AC220V 50-60Hz
500W
430X360X145mm
485x425%x200mm
14kg

Treble 10KHz +8dB
AC220V 50-60Hz
400W
430X360X145mm
485x425x200mm
13.5kg

Treble 10KHz +8dB
AC220V 50-60Hz
300W
430X360X145mm
485x425x200mm
13kg
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